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Organization Population Job Title

City of Bingen City Administrator/Clerk Treasurer
City of Colfax 2,855.00 City Administrator

Town of Eatonville 3,070.00 Town Administrator

City of Newport 2,230.00 City Administrator

City of Stevenson 1,700.00 City Administrator

City of White Salmon 2,720.00 City Administrator

City of Goldendale 3,580.00 City Administrator

City of Kalama 3,065.00 City Administrator

Moxee 4,435.00 City Supervisor/Public Works Supervisor
*Proposed White Salmon City Administrator

*Note: above minimum and maximum salary ranges are based on 2021 information
The proposed salary range for White Salmon is based on 2022 rates.

Salary type
Salary range
Salary range
Salary range
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Flat rate

Flat rate

Salary range

Minimum salary
5393.21
6468.00
6504.00
6604.00
6712.58
7533.00
8038.28

7167.57

Maximum salary
8206.40
7567.00
7538.00
8679.00
8833.25
10853.00
9793.86

9349.44

Flat rate

8604.32
14000.00
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