#	Organization	Population	Job Title	Salary type	Minimum salary	Maximum salary	Flat rate
	City of Bingen		City Administrator/Clerk Treasurer	Salary range	5393.21	8206.40	
6	City of Colfax	2,855.00	City Administrator	Salary range	6468.00	7567.00	
1	Town of Eatonville	3,070.00	Town Administrator	Salary range	6504.00	7538.00	
7	City of Newport	2,230.00	City Administrator	Salary range	6604.00	8679.00	
3	City of Stevenson	1,700.00	City Administrator	Salary range	6712.58	8833.25	
4	City of White Salmon	2,720.00	City Administrator	Salary range	7533.00	10853.00	
8	City of Goldendale	3,580.00	City Administrator	Salary range	8038.28	9793.86	
2	City of Kalama	3,065.00	City Administrator	Flat rate			8604.32
5	Moxee	4,435.00	City Supervisor/Public Works Supervisor	Flat rate			14000.00
	*Proposed White Salmon	I	City Administrator	Salary range	7167.57	9349.44	

<sup>\*</sup>Note: above minimum and maximum salary ranges are based on 2021 information The proposed salary range for White Salmon is based on 2022 rates.